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序号
 
	姓名
	性别
	报考岗位代码
	招聘岗位
	拟招聘人数
	卷面分
	 
面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	朱茜
	女
	100601
	内科
	1
	免笔试
	81.38
	81.38
	1
	 

	2
	余雯枫
	女
	100601
	内科
	1
	免笔试
	 
	 
	 
	放弃面试

	3
	黄文莉
	女
	100602
	口腔科
	1
	76.5
	84.1
	80.3
	1
	 

	4
	黄朝霞
	女
	100602
	口腔科
	1
	78.5
	78.6
	78.55
	2
	 

	5
	梁敏
	女
	100602
	口腔科
	1
	79
	 
	 
	 
	放弃面试 

	6
	吴凤云
	女
	100604
	超声科
	1
	65
	71.11
	68.06
	1
	 

	7
	陈惠惠
	女
	100604
	超声科
	1
	70.5
	 
	 
	 
	放弃面试

	8
	张倩
	女
	100606
	护理
	1
	76.5
	78.66
	77.58
	1
	 

	9
	陈安琪
	女
	100606
	护理
	1
	70
	82.98
	76.49
	2
	 

	10
	李芳
	女
	100606
	护理
	1
	70
	75.3
	72.653
	3
	 

	11
	陈欣怡
	女
	100606
	护理
	1
	70
	 
	 
	 
	放弃面试



